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Vehicle EMS Technician 

Subcontractor Contact List 
ENAV505, updated 5/11/2024 

 

Region Vehicle Technician Name Phone Number Email Address 

 

 

 

Auckland 

Jackson Van Interiors 09 274 4427 

0800 27 44 27 

neil@jel.co.nz 

Milner Mobility 09 579 9632 info@milnermobility.co.nz 

Autotransform Ltd 09 580 0477 sales@autotransform.co.nz 

 
 

 
Christchurch 

Abiliquip 03 281 8181 support@abiliquip.com 

Vehicle Adaptions Ltd 03 323 5374 adaptmyride@vehicleadaptions.co.
nz 

Hale Manufacturing Christchurch ‘97 Ltd 03 342 6211 hale@halemanufacturing.co.nz 

Radmores Engineering 0274 226 593 conrad@radmores.co.nz 

Carterton Braiden International Ltd 06 379 8726 hoist@gentlegiant.co.nz 

 
 

 
Dunedin 

Normans Auto Electrical 03 477 0793 normansauto@xtra.co.nz 

Automotion Ltd 03 455 5183 office@automotion.co.nz 

Otago Auto Trimmers 03 477 2915 sales@vequip.co.nz 

Taieri Automotive Ltd 027 489 5782 taieriauto@gmail.com 
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Gisborne Phill Law Panel Beating & Engineering 06 868 1622 plpbe@xtra.co.nz 

Hamilton 
Matangi Motors Ltd 07 829 5709 matangi.motors@xtra.co.nz 

Hastings Bay Vehicle Modifications Ltd 06 878 6664 rod@bayvehiclemods.co.nz 

 
Invercargill 

Southern Mobility Ltd 03 218 1161 info@southernmobility.co.nz 

Auto Adaption Ltd 03 213 1174 awgebrown@xtra.co.nz 

Mt Maunganui Phil Buckland Motors Ltd 07 575 7911 phil.buckland.motors@xtra.co.nz 

Nelson Autofocus Nelson NZ 03 547 0444 enquiries@autofocusnz.com 

Blenheim/Nelson/ 

West Coast 

CK Contracting 2023 Ltd 0272634229 craig@ckcontracting.co.nz 

New Plymouth Meco Engineering Co Ltd 06 751 0339 AwadRam@meco.co.nz 

Palmerston North Viper Classics 06 359 1329 viperclassics@ymail.com 

Taihape Auto Electrical Services (Taihape) Ltd 06 388 0149 aes.taihape@paradise.net.nz 

Whanganui Rivers Speed & Spares 06 345 4402 grant@riversspeed.co.nz 

Wellington Greater Mobility 04 233 6116 tom@greatermobility.co.nz   

Wellington Disability Services 02150381 wellington.disability@gmail.com 
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